19-75 Grafisk Enhed

Danish Nurses Organization (DNO) 2021

Congres: 156 delegate

Presidency: 1 President, 2 Vice-presidents

Executive Board: 15 members

5 Regional Branch Boards:

5 Branch Board Presidents 18 Branch Board Vicepresidents 117 Branch Boards Members Danish
nursing
students
association (SLS)

Organization for leading and managing nurses in DNO Senior nurses
Association

Shop stewards

Members

The Congress is the supreme authority in DNO. DNO is organized with one Head office and five Regional Branch Board, the Danish nursing students association (SLS), The Organization for leading and managing nurses in DNO, the Senior nurses Association and Shop Stewards.

The Executive Board consists of:

- The President and 2 Vice-President from the head office,
- The President and 1 Vice-President from each Regional Branch Board,
- The President from SLS
- The President from the organization for leading and managing nurses.

The Executive Board manages the organization and deals with all major issues of importance to nurses.

The Head Office have the President of the entire DNO and two Vice-Presidents. The five regional Branch Board, the student organization (SLS) and The Organization for leading and managing nurses each have their own President and Vice-Presidents as well.

DNO has also 35 professional associations, whose purpose is to develop nursing in their respective fields.

